For pricing delivery, and ordering information please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
________________General Description
The MAX4581/MAX4582/MAX4583 are low-voltage,
CMOS analog ICs configured as an 8-channel multiplexer
(MAX4581), two 4-channel multiplexers (MAX4582), and
three single-pole/double-throw (SPDT) switches
(MAX4583).

(1.75mm)
MAX4581
Ordering Information (continued)
TRANSISTOR COUNT:  219
SUBSTRATE CONNECTED TO V+.
Y
Y3
Y1
Enable
X
X1
VCC
VEE GND B N.C.
Y0Y2 X2
X0
X3
A
0.053"
(1.35mm)
0.069"
(1.75mm)
MAX4582
N.C. = NO CONNECTION
16 QSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4583EEE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4583ESE
Dice*
16 QSOP0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°CMAX4583C/D
MAX4583CEE
16 Narrow SO
16 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°CMAX4583CSE
MAX4583CPE
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX4583EPE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +125°CMAX4582AUE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +125°CMAX4582ASE
16 QSOP
16 TSSOP-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°CMAX4582EEE
MAX4582EUE
PIN-PACKAGETEMP RANGEPART
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4581ESE
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX4581EPE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4581EUE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +125°CMAX4581ASE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +125°CMAX4581AUE
16 TSSOP0°C to +70°CMAX4582CUE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +125°CMAX4583AUE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +125°CMAX4583ASE
16 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX4583EUE
16 TSSOP0°C to +70°CMAX4583CUE
16 QFN-40°C to +85°CMAX4581EGE
16 QFN-40°C to +85°CMAX4582EGE
16 QFN-40°C to +85°CMAX4583EGE
____Chip Topographies (continued)
TRANSISTOR COUNT:  219
SUBSTRATE CONNECTED TO V+.
Z1